P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au
E & OE.       Prices & Specifications subject to change without notice.       Issued 01/08/2016
Cable Management & Protection
Cable Guards & Accessories
CAT No. DESCRIPTION
AMHS25S 25x25mm x 1.2m
AMHS35S 35x35mm x 1.2m
AMHS45S 45x45mm x 1.2m
AMHS55S 55x55mm x 1.2m
AMHS55S14 55x55mm x 1.4m
AMHS75S12 75x75mm x 1.2m
AMHS75S14 75x75mm x 1.4m
AMHS100S12 100x100mm x 1.2m
AMHS100S14 100x100mm x 1.4m
Additional mechanical protection for conduits & cables.
Constructed from 1.2mm Mild Steel, with 6mm holes in
sides for mounting, the cable guards are Hot Dip
galvanized for durability.
Surface Mount
CAT No. DESCRIPTION
AMHS45P 45x45mm x 1.2m
AMHS55P 55x55mm x 1.2m
AMHS75P12 75x75mm x 1.2m
AMHS75P14 75x75mm x 1.4m
AMHS100P12 100x100mm x 1.2m
AMHS100P14 100x100mm x 1.4m
Pole Mount
UGOH Channels
P: 02 9522 7800 F: 02 9522 7900
E: sales@clarkeind.com.au